
LIVESTOCK SALES

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

STORE CATTLE SALE
Wednesday 21st August 2024      Commencing at 9am

CATTLE	 1400
BOYANUP

	 1400	 CATTLE	 1400

RECEIVAL DEADLINES
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle to be sold by liveweight are to be delivered by 5pm the afternoon prior. 

Appraisal cattle are to be delivered by Tuesday 5pm or strictly by 7am on sale day.

Beef steers and heifers interfaced on 

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar. 
Further nominations are now being accepted.
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FOR WA FARMERS AND THEIR HERDS

for Australian agriculture

Beef steers:
GS Brown	 30	 Murray Grey steers	 14-18 months	 380-440kg
A Angi	 20	 Angus/Murray Grey steers	 14-16 months	 360-380kg
J & K Investments	 12	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 340-360kg
JH McTaggert	 12	 Murray Grey steers	 14-16 months	 360-400kg
BE Marchetti	 10	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
FR & LF Prosser	 8	 Charolais cross steers	 14-16 months	 340-360kg
AC & CJ McNab	 7	 Murray Grey cross steers	 14-16 months	 360-380kg
K Jones	 6	 Murray Grey steers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
J & A Dujmovic	 6	 Murray Grey steers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
Brahman Holdings	 6	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
Taylor Ag Contracting	 5	 Angus cross steers	 14-16 months	 340-360kg
IJ & MP Sharpe	 4	 Angus steers	 14-16 months	 360-380kg
S & D Kelly	 10	 Angus steers	 12-14 months	 300-320kg
White Rocks	 8	 Murray Grey steers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
Red Springs Enterprises	 12	 Angus steers	 10-12 months	 280-300kg
Sunscape Investments	 12	 Angus steers	 8-10 months	 280-300kg

Beef heifers:
BW & DJ Bell	 18	 Charolais heifers	 16-18 months	 340-360kg
GS Brown	 30	 Murray Grey heifers	 14-18 months	 380-440kg
JN & GA Gilbert	 30	 Angus heifers	 14-16 months	 360-380kg
JF Montgomery	 20	 Angus cross heifers	 14-16 months	 340-400kg
AC & CJ McNab	 17	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 14-16 months	 360-380kg
JH McTaggert	 12	 Murray Grey heifers	 14-16 months	 360-400kg
J & A Dujmovic	 12	 Murray Grey heifers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
S Brown Family Trust	 12	 Charolais cross heifers	 14-16 months	 340-360kg
BE Marchetti	 10	 Angus heifers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
FR & LF Prosser	 8	 Charolais cross heifers	 14-16 months	 340-360kg
K Jones	 6	 Murray Grey heifers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
Brahman Holdings	 6	 Angus heifers	 14-16 months	 320-340kg
S & D Kelly	 10	 Angus heifers	 12-14 months	 300-320kg
White Rocks	 8	 Murray Grey heifers	 12-14 months	 340-360kg
Depiazzi Agriculture	 30	 Angus heifers	 10-14 months	 260-300kg
Sunscape Investments	 12	 Angus heifers	 8-10 months	 280-300kg

First cross steers:
MR & JL Piggott	 22	 Hereford-Friesian steers	 18-20 months
BJ Depiazzi	 12	 Simmental-Friesian steers	 14-16 months
BJ Depiazzi	 10	 Angus-Friesian steers	 14-16 months
BJ Depiazzi	 8	 Speckle Park-Friesian steers	 14-16 months
JP Giumelli & co	 25	 Angus-Friesian steers	 10-12 months
Ashvale Pastoral	 20	 Shorthorn-Friesain steers	 8-10 months
CA Panetta	 12	 Angus-Friesian steers	 6-8 months
CA Panetta	 4	 Speckle Park-Friesian steers	 6-8 months
Negus Enterprises	 20	 Angus-Friesian steers	 4-6 months
West & Haggerty	 9	 Angus-Friesian steers	 4-6 months
Karnet Prison	 8	 Angus-Friesian steers	 3-4 months	
Dairy steers:
GI Bach	 12	 Friesian steers	 20-22 months
Willowhills	 40	 Friesian steers	 18-20 months
M Tosana	 20	 Friesian steers	 18-20 months
P Johnson	 20 	 Friesian steers	 18-20 months
Riverton Farms	 12	 Friesian steers	 18-20 months
Kitchen Farms	 30	 Friesian steers	 16-18 months
D & A Campbell	 10	 Friesian steers	 16-18 months
GA & LE Jenkins	 50	 Friesian steers	 14-16 months
Milners Farm	 24	 Friesian steers	 14- 16 months
Taylor Ag Contracting	 5	 Friesian steers	 14-16 months	
M Angi	 6	 Friesian steers	 12-14 months
FE & PA Parravacini	 20	 Friesian steers	 12-14 months
JP Giumelli & co	 25	 Friesian steers	 10-12 months
Ashvale Pastoral	 20	 Friesian steers	 8-10 months
CA Panetta	 34	 Friesian steers	 6-8 months
D & A Campbell	 10	 Friesian steers	 6-8 months
Negus Enterprises	 40	 Friesian steers	 4-6 months
West & Haggerty	 36	 Friesian steers	 4-6 months
GV Adams	 25	 Friesian steers	 4-6 months
Karnet Prison	 13	 Friesian steers	 3-4 months	
First cross heifers:
KG & KM Tyrrell	 12	 Hereford-Friesian heifers	 16-18 months
West & Haggerty	 9	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 4-6 months
Karnet Prison	 4	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 3-4 months


